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ST. KABIR HIGH SCHOOL
AFFILIATED TO C.B.S.E. — DELHI
Affiliation No.: 430555
School Code No. : 11622

B/h H.L. College of Commerce, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad - 380009. Mobile: 6353764860, 9328913640

Date: ("7’ 6 ‘ZS

Ref No.:
ACADEMIC CALENDAR OF 2025-26
MONTH DATE
APRIL 1-4-25 NEW SESSION STARTS
SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER
2:0322 VACATION
JUNE’25 e
23-6-25T
SEv PERIODIC TEST 1
JULY’25 1-7-25 FOUNDATION DAY
AUGUST’25 20-8-25 TO 23-8-25 MD PRESENTATION 1
30-8-25
g8 OPEN HOUSE 1
(TENTATIVE)
SEPTEMBER’25 3-9-25
A0t S AT SUMMATIVElASSESSMENT
TR 18-10-25 To DIWALI VACATION
9-11-25 (Dates Tentative)
8-12-25 To
ey PERIODIC TEST 2
DECEMBER ‘25
27-12-25 TO
L FUN IN SUN
: 28-1-26 TO
JANURAY 26 MD PRESENTATION 2
2-2-26
2-2-26 TO
A PREBOARDS
FEBRUARY ‘26
222200 OPEN HOUSE
n 12-2-26 HOUSE 2
S
PRINCIPAL

ST Kabir High School
Navrangpura




ST. KABIR HIGH SCHOOL
AFFILIATED TO C.B.S.E. = DELHI
Affiliation No.: 430555
School Code No. : 11622

B/h H.L. College of Commerce, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad - 380009. Mobile: 6353764860, 9328913640

Date: IL’,‘IQ— o

Ref No.:
DATE WISE LIST OF MAJOR EVENTS FOR 2025-2026
MONTH DATE CBSE
1-4-25 NEW SESSION STARTS
15-4-25 ELECTIONS — DRIVE IN
APRIL '25 ;ij'gg
& INVESTITURE CEREMONY- DRIVE IN A
INVESTITURE CEREMONY DRIVE IN B
25-4-25 :
9-6-25 SCHOOL REOPENS
. 23:6-25
HUNESZ5 TO PERIODIC TEST 1
27-6:25
1-7-25 FOUNDATION DAY
1-7-25
tiaeod YOUNG CHEF
2-7-25 HANDWRITING COMPETITION AND NUKKAD
WED NATAK
3-7-25 JUNIOR RECITATION- ABHIVYAKTI AND POSTER
THURSDAY MAKING — DRIVE IN
JULY'25 4-7-25
bl MONO ACTING - DRIVE IN
5.7-25
s JAM — DRIVE IN
7-7-25
A SPANDAN - DRIVE IN
9.“7;_35 JUNIOR QUIZ AND SENIOR QUIZ- DRIVE IN
14-8-25 INDEPENDENCE DAY / JANMASHTAMI
AUGUST'25 20- 8-25 TO - o
23-8-25
30%2:" OPEN HOUSE 1
AT (TENTATIVE)
4-9-25 TEACHER'S DAY
11-9-25 ONWARDS SA 1
SEPTEMBER 25 22hD NAVRATR| STARTS
P35.95 (SUGGESTIVE DATES)
24-9-25 PRE -PRIMARY
25-9-25 STD1-5
27-9-25 STD6-9
STD 10 - 12
30-9-25 GANDHI JAYANTI
3-10-259 TO0 21 53-10-25 INTER BRANCH SPORTS
; -10- INTER BRANCH JR RECITATION -
OCTOBER ‘25 ABHIVYAKTI
15-10-25 RANGOLI - DRIVE IN
@g_\,w‘%
ne\® Sf'“w\
\-\\0“

gt *;2;«“9"
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Ref No.: Date: [ /bﬁr
18-10-25
* To DIWALI HOLIDAYS
el 9-11-25 (Dates Tentative)
21-11-25 GENIUS HOUR
26-11-25
NOVEMBER -25 TO EVENING CAMP
ol 20-11-25
6-12-25 BHAVATU BHAARATAM
8-12-25
TO PERIODIC TEST 2
13-12-25
16-12-25 INTER BRANCH KHO KHO — (BOYS AND GIRLS) -
TUES STD 9
U-17 1.B. THROWBALL GIRLS = STD 8 TO 10
. 17-12-25
DECEMBER 25 WED U 17- 1.B. VOLLEYBALL BOYS - STD 8 TO 10
e B BASKETBALL (BOY?OAND GIRLS)-STD6TO
THURS
27-12-25
TO FUN IN SUN
30-12-25
17-1-26 SPANDAN
REPUBLIC DAY AND PRIZE DISTRIBUTION
JANUARY 23-1-26 NLRRIZE
28-1-26 TO 2-2-26 MD 2
2-2-26
TO PRE BOARDS
12-2-26
» 9’2'26
FEBRUARY '26 TO OPEN HOUSE 2
12-2-26
20-2-26
R ANNUAL EXAM
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Ref No.: Date: LY-b §-25
LIST OF HOLIDAYS
YEAR 2025 - 2026

DATES DAY OCCASION
06/04/25 Sunday Ram Navami
10/04/25 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti
14/04/25 Monday Dr Ambedkar Jayanti
18/04/25 Friday Gocd Friday
07/06/25 Saturday Bakri Id
27106125 Friday Rath Yatra
06/07/25 Sunday Mohharam
09/08/25 Saturday Raksha Bandhan
15/08/25 Friday Independence Day
16/08/25 | Saturday Janmashtami
27108125 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi
05/09/25 Friday Id-e-Milad
02/10/25 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti
18/10/25 Tentative Diwali Vacation

" 25/12/25 |  Thursday Christmas
31/12/25 | Wednesday New Year Eve
01/01/26 Thursday New Year Day
14/01/26 Wednesday Makar Sankranti
15/01/26 Thursday Vasi Uttarayan
26/01/26 Monday Republic Day
15/02/26 Sunday Maha Shivratri
04/03/26 Wednesday Holi
26/03/26 Thursday Ramnavmi =
31/03/26 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti
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